CEMETERY PRICES AND FEES

SCHEDULE A

Effective January 1, 2022

A. Prices for Burial Rights.

1.

Grave Site for Resident
Grave Site for Monument Site
Columbarium Site for Resident

Grave Site for Non-Resident;

Grave Site for Non-Resident Monument Site
Cemetery Ordinance, Section 4.D.
Columbarium Site for Non-Resident

Grave Site Babyland Area

Cremains Space for Resident

Cremains Space for Non- Resident
Cemetery Ordinance, Section 4.D.

B. Fees for Services

Transfer of Burial Right

385.00
605.00
1500.00

1,100.00
1,320.00

3,000.00

220.00

165.00

440.00

55.00

Opening/Closing during period from December 1% through March 1% per
Cemetery Ordinance, section 7.D. — Additional fee determined by Sexton

Renewal of Burial Right for Resident
Renewal of Burial Right for Non-Resident
Repurchase of Burial Right

Foundation for monument or marker
Foundation for Columbarium

Cremains Disinterment

Cremains Burial:

a. Monday — Friday before 4:00 p.m.

b. Monday — Friday after 4:00 p.m.
c. Saturdays before 4:00 p.m.

55.00
55.00
100.00
.45 square inch
.45 square inch
250.00
125.00

250.00
250.00



