CEMETERY PRICES AND FEES

SCHEDULE A

Effective January 1, 2022

A. Prices for Burial Rights.

B.

	1.	Grave Site for Resident	385.00	
		Grave Site for Monument Site	605.00	
		Columbarium Site for Resident	1500.00	
	2.	Grave Site for Non-Resident;	1,100.00	
		Grave Site for Non-Resident Monument Site	1,320.00	
		Cemetery Ordinance, Section 4.D.		
		Columbarium Site for Non-Resident	3,000.00	
	3.	Grave Site Babyland Area	220.00	
	4.	Cremains Space for Resident	165.00	
	5.	Cremains Space for Non- Resident	440.00	
		Cemetery Ordinance, Section 4.D.		
. Fees for Services				
	1.	Transfer of Burial Right	55.00	
	2.	2. Opening/Closing during period from December 1 st through March 1 st per		
		Cemetery Ordinance, section 7.D. – Additional fee determined by Sexton		
	2	Democrat of Provint Districtory Desident	<i>55</i> 00	
	3.	Renewal of Burial Right for Resident	55.00	
	1	Denouvel of Duniel Dicht for Non Decident	<i>55</i> 00	
	4.	Renewal of Burial Right for Non-Resident	55.00	
	5	Danurahasa of Purial Dight	100.00	
	٥.	Repurchase of Burial Right	100.00	
	6.	Foundation for monument or marker	.45 square inch	
	0.	1 oundation for monument of market	.+3 square men	
	7.	Foundation for Columbarium	.45 square inch	
	, ·	1 oundation for Columbiation	. 15 square men	
	8.	Cremains Disinterment	250.00	
	••		20000	
	9.	Cremains Burial:		
		a. Monday – Friday before 4:00 p.m.	125.00	
		b. Monday – Friday after 4:00 p.m.	250.00	
		c. Saturdays before 4:00 p.m.	250.00	
		· 1		